

Construction of road Nakhse Buxa to Sharpur
village.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Naveen Kumar Singh MR-3054

DIVISION

Nakha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1171

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उपरोक्त
में बरीन से दो कुल-100 रुक है।
जो श्री अशोक कुमार सिंह सराफ
कोमपेन्ता नौला के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
BASARAM-2
03.03.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① clearing and grubbing woodland by manual means etc.					
Qty - 0.18 Hg from TMBP - 1					
@ 51133.76					RS 9204.00
② Construction of earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty - 270.00 m ² from TMBP - 1					
@ 176.26					RS 47752.00
③ Providing mss area etc.					
Qty - 405.00 m ² from TMBP - 1					
@ 209.77					RS 84957.00
④ Providing jack coat RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 3813.48 m ² from TMBP - 1					
@ 15.38					RS 58651.00
⑤ Providing SBC etc.					
Qty - 84.38 m ² from TMBP - 2					
@ 10715.56					RS 904179.00
⑥ Km stone					
(a) Km stone - Qty - 2.00 Nos from TMBP - 2					
@ 2034.76					RS 4070.00
(b) 200mm stone - 4.00 Nos from TMBP - 2					
@ 561.79					RS 2247.00
⑦ Retro-reflectonised traffic sign etc.					
Qty - 1.92 m ² from TMBP - 2					
@ 12212.33					Continuation RS 23448.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Providing and Fixing of Retro-reflectorisid Cautionary etc.					
(a) 600mm equilateral					
				5.00 NO @ 3550.00	→ 17750.00
(b) 600mm Circular				3.00 NO @ 3646.62	→ 10940.00
(c) 600x450 rectangular				2.00 NO @ 3517.50	→ 7035.00
(d) 900mm side Octagon				1.00 NO @ 510.30	→ 510.30
(9) Providing boundary Pillar etc				20 NOS @ 470.09	RS 9402.00
(10) Providing Road marking etc.					
(a) at edge for 1st position				180 M ² for 7m x 2m	

@ 735.44				RS 132379.00
(11) Pedestrian Crossing.				
Qty - 6.00 m ² for TMBP - 2				
@ 735.44				RS 4413.00
(12) Providing & Fixing maint. Policy board etc.				
Qty - 2.00 NO for TMBP - 2				
@ 9268.79				RS 37075.00
				13610/2 13610.00
				13511.66
(13) Add Inst - 12%.				RS 163321.00
(14) Add LWC - 1%.				RS 13610.00
				15,37943.00
				15,37,943/-
(15) Add S.F.				21800.00

less 0.36% below Continuation 1559743.00
 5615.00
 15,54,128 @ 20/05/21
 AE
 2E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
material statement					
① Earth: -	270	10	M ²		
② SS-1: -	0.50	M ²			
③ PS-1: -	1	0.49	M ²		
④ S-90: -	10.4	69	M ²		
⑤ Stonechips: -	122	91	M ²		
<i>Adh</i> T 16.2 ATB ⑥ Deep 20/05/21 JE					
1st on A/C Roll					
Deep on 88 line Volume: 1554128 -					

Memo of Payment	
By S.B. C.S.F. →	77706 -
" Income Tax C.F. -	15541 -
" Labourless C.F. -	15541 -
" CAST C.F. -	15541 -
" SAST C.F. -	15541 -
" S. Fee →	21800.
" Royalty →	<u>27347</u>
	189017
By cheque -	<u>1365111 -</u>
	1554128.

Passed for \$ 155,128 = \$	Fifteen
Less fifty four thousand	one hundred
Twenty eight and	

15/06/91

Continuation

NEGATIVE ENGINEER
A.W.D. (U) DIVISION
SARABANT